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FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-l50)

Form of Utilization Certificate of MR-New Maintenance Policy 2018

As on Dated ' 16'12'2024

Rs. In Lakhs

Amount Received

(in Rs. Lakhs)Sanctio:r No' & Date

that out of

r 353.89170

< 126.996

< 20.32690

t 96.4

< 279.

r 3.43001

< 43.63683

< 0.73844

r 4s.14185

t 0.85343

< I r.29602

< 203.61226

< 12.68414

{ -86.83898

{ . 41.37048

{ 19.69543

t 204.80125

< 75.63205

< 46.6',79',15

{ 5.79841

r.04.24

08.04.24

06.05.24

06.05.24

29.05.24

03.06.24

[.06.24
19.06.24

28.06.24

24.0',7.24

31.07.24

t6.08.24

29.08.24

09.05.24

11.09.24

01.10.24

08. 10.24

21.10.24

29,r0.24

20.1r.24
1A 11 )4

Opening Balance

61 WE

68 wE

69 WE

72WE

74 wE

76 WF.

79 WE

82 WE

le: wE

89 WE

92 wE

94 WE

97WE

100wE

l03wE

105 wE

108 wE
115 WE

t22WE
125WE

Rural Roads

under New

Maintenance
Policy 2018

Construction

Total Allotment ---

certified that I have satisfied mvserf that the condition':" Ylt:llT:'?1T*::"TilT*'""tffi1il:fi},Tl}tffiT, 
ffftTii11'JHnTfff#::lilJ; iil:;;il;* ffi;i" '". 

ir'" the monev was actua'v ut'ized ror the purpose

for which it was sanctioned'

Kind of Checks exercised :-

(i)Workshavebeensupe.viseabyExecutiveEngineer/SuperintendingEngineer.
(iD periodical inspection has been conducted by ixecutive Engineer/Superintending Engineer'

(iii) Measurements ituu. tl.n recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant '

J

(D

Physical Progress achieved:

j''u "
Asst. Acct. Manager

RWD (Works Division), Harnaut

4V'4 
"tp I I

Execut{ve Engineer

RWD (Works Division), Harnaut. 2l&'t



Name of Road

Chero Nagarnausa PWD From west of Village Kalyan Bigha

MR-3054 ( New Maint'PolicY-20l8 )

Kumar Construction' Prop:-Suresh Kumar
Name Of Scheme

ame of Contractor / AgencY

Lenth of Roatl .f- r.t---l KM

Project Id
10200708093

RMrNA/HAw24i0006

Harnaut

No.

Name of Block

Certified that 1007'

Measurement have been

Checked bY Me

Certifred that 507o

Measurement have been

Checked bY Me

Certified that 107o

Measurement have bc'r
Checked bY Me

Junior Engineer RWD

Works Section -Ilarnaut

Works Division - Harnaut

/

l'(Yfie*t
Assitant Engineer RWD

Works Section - Harnaut

Works Division'Harnaul

la ^^at
uI v :-l ^\rIia^lDr I

t0'\ I

ExecutYve Engineer

Works Section-Harnaut
Works Division - Earnaut
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